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201112290003
96670

12/29/2011
04:04:07

STAGG RUN
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201203150000
89600

03/15/2012
08:23:34

STAGG RUN
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201602170000
49560

02/17/2016
08:54:24

STAGG RUN
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS


