Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Party Role= ; Name= STAGG RUN HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201112290003 96670	12/29/2011 04:04:07	STAGG RUN HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201203150000 89600	03/15/2012 08:23:34	STAGG RUN HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201602170000 49560	02/17/2016 08:54:24	STAGG RUN HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS							